Florida Department of Transportation

Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities

Letting: 04190503 Call Order: 003 Proposal: E4T75-R0
Counties: BROWARD

Road Name: BROWARD ADA RETROFITS - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE
Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 40852787201(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days:

Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date:

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days:
Special Start Date:
Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

Proposal Budget Estimate: $300,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

District:04

365

05/03/19

10
N/A
13

The work under this Contract consists of Installation of sidewalk. Refurbish and/or upgrade existing sidewalk to meet current
standards. Construct, refurbish, or upgrade curb and gutter, concrete driveways, concrete barrier walls, curb inlet caps, public
sidewalk curb ramps, and other concrete-related appurtenances as directed by the Engineer along the State highway system

right-of-way in Broward County.

MAXIMUM LIMITING: The award amount and the contract performance bond shall be based on the maximum limiting budgeted

amount of $300,000.00, not the Contractor's bid total.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.
Call Order: 003 Proposal: E4T75-R0

ALT ltem Description
Section 0001 CONCRETE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)
0120- 2- 2 BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE
0339- 1- MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT

0425- 1-351 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, <10'

0425- 1-361 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, <10'

0425- 78- INLET CAP, PRECAST

0520- 1-10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F
0520- 2- 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D

0522- 1- CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK
0522- 2- CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK
0527- 2- DETECTABLE WARNINGS

0570- 1- 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD

Bid Solicitation Notice - Proposal Item Quantities

Unit

CY
TN
EA
EA
EA
LF
LF
SY
SY
SF
SY

Quantity

10.000
9.000
2.000
2.000

15.000

100.000
200.000
3,000.000
2,300.000
1,000.000
825.000
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