Florida Department of Transportation **Bid Solicitation Notice and Approximate Quantities**

Letting: 04190503 Call Order: 003 Proposal: E4T75-R0 District:04

Counties: **BROWARD**

Road Name: BROWARD ADA RETROFITS - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Limits: Midpoint

Project(s): 40852787201(*) Federal Aid No: N/A

Total Roadway Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Days: 365 Total Bridge Length: 0.000 Miles Letting Date: 05/03/19

Total Proposal Length: 0.000 Miles Contract Execution Days: 10

> Special Start Date: N/A 13

Aquis/Flexible Start Time:

Proposal Budget Estimate: \$300,000.00

Please read the full advertisement

Description:

The work under this Contract consists of Installation of sidewalk. Refurbish and/or upgrade existing sidewalk to meet current standards. Construct, refurbish, or upgrade curb and gutter, concrete driveways, concrete barrier walls, curb inlet caps, public sidewalk curb ramps, and other concrete-related appurtenances as directed by the Engineer along the State highway system right-of-way in Broward County.

MAXIMUM LIMITING: The award amount and the contract performance bond shall be based on the maximum limiting budgeted amount of \$300,000.00, not the Contractor's bid total.

PERFORMANCE BOND: A Contract / Performance bond is required for this project.

Call Order: 003 Proposal: E4T75-R0

ALT	Item	Description	Unit	Quantity
Secti	on 0001 CONCRE	TE SIDEWALK REPAIR (SY)		
	0120- 2- 2	BORROW EXCAVATION, TRUCK MEASURE	CY	10.000
	0339- 1-	MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT	TN	9.000
	0425- 1-351	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, <10'	EA	2.000
	0425- 1-361	INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, <10'	EA	2.000
	0425- 78-	INLET CAP, PRECAST	EA	15.000
	0520- 1-10	CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F	LF	100.000
	0520- 2- 4	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D	LF	200.000
	0522- 1-	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK	SY	3,000.000
	0522- 2-	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK	SY	2,300.000
	0527- 2-	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SF	1,000.000
	0570- 1- 2	PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD	SY	825.000